ANT-433H-M4
Helical Stubby Antenna
0.2 0.4 0.6 0.8 1 1.5 2 3 4 5 10 2050
0.2
0.4
0.6
0.8 1
1.5
2
3
4
5
10
20
50
-0.2
-0.4
-0.6
-0.8 -1
-1.5
-2
-3
-4
-5
-10
-20
-50
M1
M2
Smith Chart
MIN 433MHZ
Model: S331C Serial #: 00214130
Date: 10/29/2002 Time: 03:35:09 Prop.Vel:.8
Resolution:  259 CAL: ON(COAX) CW Off
1: r=0.92, x=-0.05 @ 431.50 MHzM2: r=0.87, x=0.11 @ 433.00 MHz
1.0
1.5
2.0
2.5
3.0
3.5
4.0
4.5
5.0
425.0 427.5 430.0 432.5 435.0 437.5 440.0 442.5 445.0
M 1 M 2
VSWR
MIN 433MHZ
Model: S331C Serial #: 00214130
Date: 10/29/2002 Time: 03:35:09
Resolution:  259 CAL: ON(COAX) CW: OFF
VS
WR
Frequency (425.0 - 445.0 MHz)
M1: 1.10  @ 431.5 MHz M2: 1.20  @ 433.0 MHz
• Flexible, overmoulded portable
antenna with built in strain relief
• M4 thread 8.5mm long or SMA
• Helical wound
• UHF tuned frequency
Embedded Communications Systems Pty Ltd  ABN 55 095 055 575.
P.O. Box 1957 Launceston TAS, Australia 7250
Telephone: +61-3-6331-6843  Fax: +61-3-6331-1243